Health |T Policy Committee

A Public Advisory Body on Health Information Technology to the National Coordinator for Health IT

AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee

Privacy and Security Workgroup
Friday, May 1, 2015, 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. ET

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

11:25 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
— Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator

Meeting Objectives: Review Draft Comments on the Notice of Proposed
Rulemaking (NPRM) Task

Presentation: DS4P project
— ONC/OCPO

Notice of Proposed Rulemaking Discussion and Comments
— Health IT NPRM

O DS4P (Send and Receive)
0 Pharmacogenomics Data
— MU 3 NRPM Objective 1: Protect Patient Health Information

— Ramifications of Increasing Patient Access to Data

Discuss Next Steps

Public Comment

Adjourn



